
LIVERPOOL BEATLES AUCTION 
Saturday 23rd August 2008 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

1 Three original Beatles music sheets plus one re-issued sheet 
all UK (4)  
 

£15-£20 

2 A collection of sixteen pieces of modern Beatles memorabilia 
including film premiere tickets and promotional items (16)  
 

£30-£40 

3 Forty seven original German Beatles postcards c.1964 (47)  
 

£40-£50 

4 Two original 60s hardback copies of John Lennon’s books In 
His Own Write and A Spaniard In The Works both UK c.1964 & 
1965 (2)  
 

£40-£50 

5 The Beatles Get Back book UK c.1970   
 

£20-£30 

6 Ringo Starr plush 2003 Tour Teddy Bear plus Ty Beanie Baby 
Walrus “Paul” (2)  
 

£15-£20 

7 Five Beatles 60s EPs with two Beatles picture discs Love Me 
Do and Please Please Me (7)  
 

£25-£35 

8 Nine original copies of The Beatles Monthly Magazines 
between No 6 to 37 (9)  
 

£20-£35 

9 Sixty four Beatles Monthly Magazines modern plus ten modern 
fanzines (74)  
 

£60-£80 

10 A collection of eighteen modern UK Magazines & newspapers 
featuring The Beatles (18)  
 

£15-£20 

11 John by Cynthia Lennon a signed 1st Edition hardback UK 
2005  
 

£40-£50 

12 Seven modern Paul McCartney singles and compact discs (7)  
 

£30-£40 

13 Five items relating to Paul McCartney’s tours 1989-90 and 
1993 (5)  
 

£20-£30 

14 Three George Harrison records Wonderwall Music, When We 
Was Fab and All Things Must Pass (3)  

£15-£20 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

15 Kelly’s Gore’s Directory Liverpool 1960 features all The 
Beatles addresses  
 

£150-£200 

16 George Martin signed promotional card   
 

£40-£50 

17 Rare She Loves You single marked Factory Sample Not For 
Sale  
 

£80-£100 

18 Two rare magazines Motion Picture November 1964 , 
Photoplay January 1965 plus 1964 original tile (3) 
 

£50-£60 

19 The Beatles Let It Be Plate 6 in the Beatles 1967-1970 
Collection by Delphi 1993 No18971A 21cm Diameter 
 

£30-£40 

20 MPL 2006 Christmas Gift. White Snowman Star with small 
plaque on reverse in presentation box   
 

£20-£30 

21 Paul McCartney Off The Ground presentation disc measures 
41cm x 41cm  
 

£150-£200 

22 The Beatles Chair limited edition sepia print signed by Astrid 
Kircherr. 201/500 framed and glazed measures 73cm x 66cm   
 

£100-£135 

23 John Lennon Framed Blue Plaque First Day Cover signed by 
George Martin Limited Edition No168/250 c.2000  
 

£50-£70 

24 Twelve Modern Beatles books (12)  
 

£50-60 

25 Bob Wooler signature mounted with picture  
 

£80-£100 

26 The Beatles Washington pottery plate UK c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

27 The Beatles Washington pottery biscuit plate UK c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

28 Beatles mug features black & blue decal England UK c.1964  
  

£30-£40 

29 John Lennon Radio complete with box  
 

£45-£55 

30 Paul & Linda McCartney plaque celebrating tree planting in 
Masago, Japan 9th March 1990  
 

£50-£60 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

31 Collection of Rolling Stone magazines all with Beatles content 
dated between 1981 & 2005 (11)  
 

£30-£40 

32 Back Beat promotional box set includes two CD soundtracks 
and promotional video plus booklet featuring Stuart Sutcliffe’s 
art work   
 

£40-£50 

33 The Beatles Concerto Promotional cassette issued by EMI of 
Royal Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra recorded by George 
Martin   
 

£25-£30 

34 The Beatles A Hard Days Night USA reel to reel tape UAX6366 
and Meet The Beatles USA reel to reel tape Y1T2047  
 

£50-£60 

35 A collection of fifteen original UK issue Beatles singles. Various 
conditions (15)  
 

£30-£50 

36 Three Original UK Mono Beatles Albums With The Beatles, A 
Collection Of Oldies and Sgt Peppers Lonely Hearts Club 
Band. All Excellent condition (3)  
 

£30-£50 

37 The Beatles Pop Movie original silent 8mm film “Triumphant 
Appearance In The USA”. Complete with original box UK c1964  
 

£10-£20 

38` The Beatles jigsaw puzzle complete with original packaging 
features group live on Cavern Club stage measures approx 11” 
x 17” assembled UK c.1964  
 

£50-£60 

39 The Beatles jigsaw puzzle complete with original packaging 
features group seated with instruments measures approx 11” x 
17” assembled  UK c.1964   
 

£50-£60 

40 The Beatles jigsaw puzzle complete with original packaging 
features group live in concert wearing blue suits stage 
measures approx 11” x 17” assembled  UK c.1964  
  

£50-£60 

41 The Beatles six original UK albums including A Hard Days 
Night, Beatles For Sale, Help!, Rubber Soul and Revolver all 
Mono issues plus The Beatles 1967-1970 (6)  
 

£50-£60 

42 The Beatles Original Yellow Submarine Jigsaw  650 pieces 
“Blue Meanies Attack” by Jaymar Complete with original 
packaging USA c.1968  

£80-£120 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

43 The Beatles Yellow Submarine Kit used with mailing envelope 
USA 1968  
 

£30-£40 

44 Five Beatles Yellow Submarine Mexican lobby cards each 
measures 36cm x 28cm (5)  
 

£40-£50 

45 Yellow Submarine 1999 limited edition re-issue set of Lobby 
Cards No135/10,000  
 

£30-£40 

46 Art of Yellow Submarine Box Set No 180/2000  
 

£20-£35 

47 Original Yellow Submarine “Bulldog” drawing including 
certificate of authenticity c.1968  
 

£140-£180 

48 Beatles Portfolio from the Hulton Archive 10 Prints in folder 
Published 2002  
 

£10-£20 

49 Paul McCartney colour promotional slide for Pipes of Peace 
mounted with colour photograph (2)  
 

£20-£30 

50 Liverpool Institute 1956 School Photograph featuring Paul 
McCartney & George Harrison 110cm x 20.5cm   
 

£475-£550 

51 Liverpool Institute 1960 School Photograph featuring Paul 
McCartney 106.5cm x 17.6cm   
 

£400-£475 

52 Original Quarry Bank School Scarf. Burgundy with Black and 
Yellow (gold) strips, measures 154cm x 25cm (1)  
 

£80-£100 

53 Original Quarry Bank School tie made by Terylene.  Black with 
Burgundy and gold strip with stag heads. Sold by Watson & 
Prickard Liverpool   
 

£40-£50 

54 Hunter Davis Signed Sunday Times postcard with short typed 
note. Dated 21 Jan 1982  
 

£30-£40 

55 Beatles ticket stub Gaumont Theatre Bournemouth 22nd August 
1963  
 

£60-£70 

56 Beatles ticket stub City Hall Sheffield 2nd November 1963 
 

£60-£70 

57 Beatles ticket stub for ABC Cinema Wigan 13th October 1964  
  

£60-£80 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

58 The Beatles Sgt Pepper figure set by Franklin Mint 1993  
 

£40-£50 

59 Paul McCartney signature on the front of MPL postcard 
framed with invitation to Take It Away video shoot, reverse 
of card is signed by Linda McCartney 23rd June 1982 (2)  
 

£250-£300 

60 Liverpool Sound 1st June 2008 AAA laminated pass, Working 
Personnel Silk Pass and Blue VIP wristband. All unused. 
Liverpool Sound featured Paul McCartney, The Kaiser Chiefs 
and The Zutons (3)  
 

£60-£80 

61 Liverpool Sound 1st June 2008 VIP laminated pass, Working 
Personnel Silk Pass and Green VIP wristband. All unused. 
Liverpool Sound featured Paul McCartney, The Kaiser Chiefs 
and The Zutons (3)  
 

£60-£80 

62 Beatles glass topped coffee table, Beatles wallpaper design 
(water stained). Originally sold in Woolworths, Liverpool 1964  
 

£80-£100 

63 Original Mackets Lane Liverpool street sign, George Harrison’s 
family lived at 174 Mackets Lane between 1962 to 1965  
 

£450-£500 

64 Beatles No1 Promotional print limited edition record company 
issue framed  
 

£135-£155 

65 Beatles cutaway selcol guitar, orange & burgundy body with 
printed first name signatures and round sticker UK c.1964  
 

£200-£250 

66 The Beatles set of Christmas tree ornaments with display 
stand figures measure approx 12cm high (5)  
 

£100-£120 

67 The Beatles Show Programme rare White cover  
 

£80-£100 

68 The Beatles Book Christmas Special Extra 1965  
 

£20-£30 

69 The Beatles Roy Orbison UK Tour Programme UK 1964  
 

£50-£60 

70 A collection of letters from (Father) Tom McKenzie Beatles 
compare includes a copy of a previously unpublished picture 
showing Tom McKenzie on stage with Paul McCartney at 
Nantwich  
 

£35-£55 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

71 Four Brian Epstein Presents UK Tour programs two Billy J 
Kramer and one Gerry & The Pacemakers and one Everly 
Brothers UK   
 

£60-£70 

72 The Beatles 7” single lilac vinyl Disco Go Case by Charter 
Industries USA c.1966  
 

£120-£130 

73 George Harrison signed cheque  from Apple Records Inc 
28th May 1970  
 

£675-£800 

74 Concert For Bangladesh Poster One Sheet Poster 1972   
 

£120-£130 

75 George Harrison & Eric Clapton Japanese Tour Programme 
and Ticket Stub   
 

£110-£120 

76 George Harrison and Patti Boyd black and white Wedding 
Photograph includes Paul McCartney, Brain Epstein and Mr & 
Mrs Harrison from 21st January 1966   
 

£130-£150 

77 Original Worcester Ware Beatles tray with Made In Great 
Britain UK c.1964  
 

£35-£55 

78 Beatles Flip Your Wig Game by Milton Bradley USA c.1964 
 

£90-£100 

79 Ringo Starr Soaky USA c.1964 (damaged)  
 

£30-£40 

80 That’ll Be The Day and Stardust UK one sheet film poster 
101cm x 76cm c.1974  
 

£35-£45 

81 Sgt Pepper Film featuring The Bee Gees UK one sheet film 
poster 101cm x 76cm 1978  
 

£30-£40 

82 Complete box of Sgt Pepper film trading cards 36 unopened 
packs by Donruss USA c.1978  
 

£30-£40 

83 Ringo Starr Drum Kit complete with stand and instruction 
leaflet UK c.1964  
  

£275-£325 

84 Paul McCartney signature framed and glazed  
 

£250-£350 

85 John Lennon Inflatable Cartoon Figure 1965  
 

£25-£35 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

86 Paul McCartney Inflatable Cartoon Figure 1965  
 

£25-£35 

87 George Harrison Inflatable Cartoon figure 1965  
 

£25-£35 

88 Ringo Starr Inflatable Cartoon figure 1965   
 

£25-£35 

89 Traveling Wilburys guitar model TW300T complete with box. 
Both guitar and box have suffered some damage (guitar body 
is cracked)  
 

£120-£150 

90 The Beatles Ringo Starr Remco Doll with reproduction box 
USA c.1964  
 

£50-£60 

91 The Beatles Paul McCartney Remco Doll with reproduction box 
USA c.1964  
 

£50-£60 

92 Paul McCartney Revell Model Kit Complete unmade kit with 
instructions and original packaging UK c.1964 Excellent 
condition  
 

£300-£375 

93 The Beatles 1965 Diary published by Beat Productions Ltd 
Glasgow UK c.1965   
 

£25-£35 

94 George Martin Summer Of Love The Making of Sgt Pepper 
1994 Hardback by Macmillan signed by author.  
 

£60-£70 

95 The Beatles Authorized Biography by Hunter Davies signed 
1985 Hardback  
 

£50-£60 

96 Autograph book featuring Merseybeats, Lee Curtis, Brain 
Poole, Freddie Garity, The Pacemakers and others  
 

£50-£60 

97 Bob Wooler & Pete Best autographs on page from autograph 
book  
 

£90-£100 

98 Beatles original Blanket by Whitney 198cm x 152cm UK c.1964  
 

£60-£70 

99 Beatles Candlewick bedspread features embroidered figures  
measures 230cm x 180cm UK c.1964  
 

£90-£120 

100 Rare Liverpool Jazz Society Handbill dated 15th March 1961 
Features The Beatles, Rory Storm and Gerry & The 
Pacemakers Framed and Glazed  

£700-£800 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

101 John Lennon Sea Lions Sleeping Limited Edition print by 
Marigold Enterprises Limited Framed & Glazed  
 

£30-£40 

102 John Lennon Kite Limited Edition print by Marigold Enterprises 
Limited Framed & Glazed 58cm x 73cm  
 

£30-£40 

103 Many Faces Of John Lennon promotional board for exhibition 
of Astrid Kirchherr, Max Scheler, Gunter Zint and Peter 
Bruchmann 59cm x 84cm   
 

£20-£30 

104 1964 Cavern Club Membership Card  
 

£60-£80 

105 Beatles original Yellow Submarine toy by Corgi UK c. 1968  
 

£50-£60 

106 Beatles 1969 fan club poster. Measures 76cmx51cm UK   
 

£40-£50 

107 The Beatles 1964 Fan Club Christmas Record with mailing 
envelope UK c.1964   
 

£60-£70 

108 The Beatles 1965 Fan Club Christmas Record with mailing 
envelope UK c.1965 (1)  
 

£60-£70 

109 A large early Beatles photograph measuring 49cm x 39cm 
featuring Pete Best. This was a prize at a dance at the 
Majestic Hall Birkenhead and is signed by all four 
members with dedications to Barbara. Signatures have 
faded. c.1962  
 

£1750-£2000 

110 Two Beatles Christmas Show programmes 1963-1964 
Finsbury Park Astoria and 1964-1965 Hammersmith Odeon (2)  
 

£90-£120 

111 Beatles 1964 Four Aces UK tour program and 1965 UK tour 
programmes (2)  
 

£90-£120 

112 George Harrison ticket stub for 10th December 1991 Castle 
Hall Osaka Japan. 
 

£40-£50 

113 Brass Beetle on chain measures 52cm c.1964 UK c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

114 The Beatles New Beat Snare Drum by Selcol features Ringo 
Starr print on Drum skin.UK c.1964  
 

£150-£170 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

115 Beatles Pendant 2.5cm diameter on chain feature Black and 
white Dezo Hoffman picture  
 

£30-£40 

116 Beatles brass locket on ribbon brooch features 11 black and 
white photographs UK. c. 1964  
 

£30-£40 

117 Beatles brooch features group photograph with lattice back 
featuring first name signatures USA c.1965   
 

£30-£40 

118 Rare Beatles leather locket on ribbon brooch features 5 black 
and white pictures c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

119 Small Beatles Guitar Pin base metal pin with 4 heads attached 
to guitar c.1964 USA 
 

£30-£40 

120 The Beatles Help Odeon Lincoln promotional handbill August 
8th 1965 UK c.1965  
 

£65-£75 

121 The Beatles Let It Be Australian film poster c.1970  
 

£100-£120 

122 The Beatles Help Lobby Card measures 10”x 8” UK c.1965  
 

£15-£20 

123 Go Go Mania film (released as Pop Gear in UK) USA press 
book c.1965  
 

£40-£50 

124 Three original French Lobby Cards for Les Beatles Au 
Secours!(Help!) each 21cm x 27cm (3) 
 

£50-£60 

125 Original French Handbill for 4 Garcons Dans Le Vent (A Hard 
Days Night) 21cm x 27cm  
 

£25-£40 

126 The Beatles A Hard Days Night 1981 press kit  
 

£25-£35 

127 The Beatles In Concert “Washington DC” Super 8 Sound black 
and white film. USA  
 

£35-£45 

128 63 Issues of Paul McCartney’s Club Sandwich magazine with 
binder (64)  
 

£120-£150 

129 The Beatles Please Please Me PMC1240 Black & Gold Label 
Mono with  Dick James Credits ex condition  
 

£250-£300 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

130 Liverpool Sound 1st June 2008 AAA laminated pass, Working 
Personnel Silk Pass and Green VIP wristband. All unused. 
Liverpool Sound featured Paul McCartney, The Kaiser Chiefs 
and The Zutons (3)  
 

£60-£80 

131 Liverpool Sound 1st June 2008 LCC laminated pass, Working 
Personnel Silk Pass and Blue VIP wristband. All unused. 
Liverpool Sound featured Paul McCartney, The Kaiser Chiefs 
and The Zutons (3)  
 

£60-£80 

132 Original Beatles Fan Photograph of The Beatles inside the 
Cavern Club 1961 playing on stage. Print from original 
negative made at the time  
 

£100-£120 

133 Original Beatles Fan Photograph of The Beatles outside the 
Cavern Club 1961 stood by the group’s van. Print from original 
negative made at the time  
 

£100-£120 

134 Original Beatles Fan Photograph of The Beatles outside the 
Cavern Club 1961 stood by the group’s van. Print from original 
negative made at the time  
 

£100-£120 

135 Set of Beatles signature all in the hand of Paul McCartney 
on the reverse of a Parlophone promotional card framed 
and mounted  
 

£750-£900 

136 Peter Blake signed Tate Liverpool Visitor Guide  
 

£30-£40 

137 Liverpool 08 Events Calendar signed by Ringo Starr first name 
only  
 

£120-£150 

138 Two original telegrams sent to The Cavern Club one from EMI 
and one from the Prime Minister Harold Wilson dated 18th 
November 1969 (2)  
 

£50-£60 

139 George Harrison signature mounted with colour photograph 
c.1963  
 

£500-£550 

140 Original Beatles Dress size 34 with faces and guitar on polka 
dot background caramel and white c.1964  
 

£200-£275 

141 Rare Hire purchase contract dated 31st January 1959 between 
Frank Hessy and Allan William for the hire of some Amps. 
Signed by Allan Williams 
 

£150-£175 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

142 A collection of various original Club cards and other related 
items including Twisted Wheel Passout and Downbeat Club, 
Peppermint Lounge membership cards c.1961-1964 (29)  
 

£70-£80 

143 1963 Cavern Club Membership Card red cover  
 

£100-£120 

144 1964 Cavern Club Membership Card  
 

£60-£80 

145 A set of rare Beatles Subbuteo figures with wooden box. UK 
c.1964  
 

£120-£150 

146 Collection of 17 modern Beatles calendars from 1995 to 2004 (17) 
  

£20-£30 

147 Cavern Club original pennant calendar dated 1967 features 
Beatles style group on stage.  
 

£40-£50 

148 Beatles Illustrated Lyrics Jigsaw Puzzle UK. c.1970  
 

£50-£60 

149 John Lennon Kinetic Art Work Cat Napping Limited Edition 
364/375 USA transformer required. 
 

£150-£200 

150 Complete set of five German Stern Magazine Richard Avedon 
Posters 4 measure 47.5cm x 68.5cm black and white poster  
36.5cm x 102cm (5)  
 

£400-£600 

151 Sterling silver bracelet with letters attached forms the word 
Beatles UK.1964   
 

£35-£45 

152 Beatles Pencil. Made in England. White pencil with Beatles 
pictures and first names. UK c.1964  
 

£20-£35 

153 The Beatles stocking by Ballito complete with original 
packaging UK c.1964  
 

£40-£50 

154 Original Beatles Colour photos trading card box, TOPPS 
Chewing Gum USA c.1964  
 

£100-£130 

155 Thirteen Beatles TCG colour cards and wrapper USA c.1964 (14)  
 

£20-£40 

156 Beatles Limited UK 1964 Booklet and 1974 George Harrison 
Ravi Shankar Tour Programme (2)  
 

£40-£50 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

157 This Is Not Here exhibition Everson Museum of Art Programme  
 

£75-£90 

158 The Beatles Sgt Pepper 25th Anniversary Plate 1 in the Beatles 
1967-1970 collection by Delphi 1992 No11963D 21cm 
diameter  
 

£30-£40 

159 The Beatles Let It Be Anniversary Plate 6 in the Beatles 1967-
1970 collection by Delphi 1993 No19870A 21cm diameter  
 

£30-£40 

160 The Beatles All You Need Is Love Anniversary Plate 2 in the 
Beatles 1967-1970 collection by Delphi 1992 No6237D 21cm 
diameter  
 

£30-£40 

161 The Beatles Magical Mystery Tour Anniversary Plate 3 in the 
Beatles 1967-1970 collection by Delphi 1993 No3048C 21cm 
diameter  
 

£30-£40 

162 The Beatles Hey Jude Anniversary Plate 4 in the Beatles 1967-
1970 collection by Delphi 1993 No4371C 21cm diameter  
 

£30-£40 

163 John Lennon Bag One collection published Laurens a.daane 
N.v Amsterdam Holland 1970 Number 0337 measures 51cm x 
38cm  
 

£120-£140 

164 Ringo Starr Cardboard advertising sign for concert in Denmark 
and Beatles 1962-1966 to 1967-1970 promo (2)  
 

£20-£30 

165 Stuart Sutcliffe Beatles Era portfolio limited edition 160/1000 
signed by Pauline Sutcliffe  
 

£100-£125 

166 A collection of ten German Original Beatles postcards each 
20cm x 15cm c.1964 (10)  
 

£20-£30 

167 The Beatles Please Please Me Telefonkarte 1992 phone card 
set with presentation folder. Official Apple Product  
 

£60-£70 

168 Eighteen candid Beatles pictures various sizes and dates (18)  
 

£40-£50 

169 Ten John Lennon candid pictures all 10cm x 15cm (10)  
 

£40-£50 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

170 1977 Liverpool Beatles Convention Poster and Programme for 
Mr Pickwicks both signed by Allan William. Poster measures 
61cm 43cm (2)  
 

£50-£60 

171 1976 Beatles Convention Poster and Programme Alexander 
Place. Poster measures 76cm x 51 (2)  
 

£35-340 

172 Eleven original Brel, Valex and Star Pics postcards and nine 
other modern postcards. (20)  
 

£60-£70 

173 Original photostat of John Lennon’s 1965 urine test and 
original photostat of 1962 letter from Clive Epstein confirming 
Beatles performance 2nd April 1962 for a fee of £20 (2)  
 

£25-£30 

174 Ringo Starr one sheet USA Caveman poster 105cm x 69cm   
 

£30-£40 

175 Beatles pillow made from Dutch curtain material Holland 
c.1964   
 

£20-£30 

176 Two George Martin promotional cards both signed with 
dedications (2)  
 

£90-£100 

177 Peter Blake signed Sgt Pepper postcard with dedication  
 

£30-£40 

178 Yoko Ono signed postcard with dedication  
 

£50-£60 

179 The Beatles Yellow Submarine Toy by Corgi complete with 
original packaging UK c.1968  
 

£350-£400 

180 Original Yellow Submarine switch plate cover featuring The 
Beatles  by DAL Manufacturing USA c.1968  
 

£25-£35 

181 The Beatles Yellow Submarine Gift Book published by World 
Distributors UK c.1968  
 

£20-£30 

182 A collection of original Yellow Submarine stationery, 7 designs 
of paper and envelopes made by Unicorn Creations USA 
c.1968 (27)  
 

£50-£60 

183 A collection of five Beatles Hit Singles first day covers issued 
by Merseyside Tourism between 1983-1984 (5)  
 

£25-£40 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

184 Paul McCartney colour promotional slide for Pipes of Peace 
mounted with colour photograph  
 

£30-£40 

185 Beatles Live At The Star Club Hamburg signed by Pete Best 
plus Sgt Pepper colour vinyl album   
 

£60-£70 

186 Large canvas roller blind 80” x 68” one of only four licensed by 
The Lennon Estate. Features Self Portrait with wording The Art 
Of John Lennon.  
 

£100-£200 

187 Four John Lennon/Yoko Ono Geffen Records promotional 
photographs 20cm x 25.5cm (4)  
 

£25-£30 

188 Eight original press promotional photographs all marked on 
reverse Mirrorpic Copyright. Various Dates and sizes (8)  
 

£60-£80 

189 A collection of ten John Lennon related books modern 
including “The Penguin John Lennon” (10)  
 

£30-£50 

190 Set of Beatles signatures dating from 1967 in Henleys 
Motor Agents Book obtained during the filming of Magical 
Mystery Tour  
 

£2750-£3500 

191 Rare Beatles Parlophone promotional card signed on 
reverse by The Beatles card is badly damaged with a split 
c.1962  
 

£1000-£1200 

192 The Beatles Book Monthly original 1964 binder by Beat 
Publications UK c.1964   
 

£300-£375 

193 Beatles ladies compact and lipstick complete with original box 
c.1964 
 

£300-£350 

194 Beatles bracelet featuring four pictures with names on reverse 
NEMS ENT LTD by Randall UK c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

195 Letter B Brooch with four Beatles style figures attached 5cm 
high UK c.1964   
 

£30-£40 

196 Five original Beatles pens Made In Denmark c.1960s (5) 
  

£80-£90 

197 Limited Edition Beatles Bravo Blitztournee  Folder 350/500  
 

£30-£40 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

198 John & Yoko Royal Albert Hall 18th December 1968 Folder 
Limited Edition 157/500  
 

£30-£40 

199 A collection of Beatles ephemera including Help Reel to Reel 
and Yellow Submarine promo CD (27)  
 

£20-£30 

200 Two lined pages from Cavern Club guest book. From the re-
opening of the club 18th March 1984 signed by over 70 guests 
including Bob Wooler, Ray Coleman, Lee Curtis, Adrian Henri 
and Gerry Marsden (2)  
 

£125-£175 

201 Let’s Go Down The Cavern signed booklet. Contains 
approximately 50 signatures including Lee Curtis, Beryl 
Marsden  
 

£60-£80 

202 1962 Cavern Club Membership Card  
 

£150-£175 

203 1963 Cavern Club Membership Card white cover  
 

£150-£175 

204 Last Night Of The Old Cavern Ticket Sunday May 27 1973  
 

£45-£60 

205 How I Won The War USA Lobby Cards c.1968 (6)  
 

£60-£70 

206 Little Richard Star Club/London Records promotional leaflet 
21cm x15cm  
 

£55-£70 

207 1965 Star Pics Beatles Calendar UK  
 

£30-£40 

208 The Lennon Play: In His Own Write original 1968 1st edition by 
Simon & Schuster New York signed by Victor Spinetti  USA   
 

£120-£150 

209 An early set of Beatles signatures with Pete Best over two 
pages from a diary dated January 1962. Dedicated to 
Angela. Paul has just signed first name only.  
 

£1800-£2000 

210 The Beatles very rare Red Jet Electric Guitar Orange and 
Cream body with first name printed signatures by Selcol UK 
c1964  

£800-£900 

211 Stuart Sutcliffe double sided pencil drawing on lined page from 
note book page measures. Framed and glazed with picture.   
 

£350-£400 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

212 Beatles 4 Aces concert programme complete with ticket stub 
for Gaumont Bradford October 9th 1964.(2)  
 

£150-£200 

213 Ticket stub for The Beatles Christmas Show Gaumont Bradford 
21st December 1964.   
 

£50-£70 

214 George Harrison colour photograph by Excel Ilford signed 
on reverse by Paul McCartney.   
 

£350-£400 

215 Thirteen 0riginal mint condition Beatles Monthly Magazines. 
Nos 1-14 (missing issue 13) (13)  
 

£100-£150 

216 Four original Beatles souvenir magazines all near perfect 
condition. (4)  
 

£40-£50 

217 Two special edition Bradford Telegraph & Argos papers 
featuring The Beatles 10th October 1963 + 21 December 1963-
see lots 212 & 213 (2)  
 

£25-£30 

218 The Beatles’ Hits EP one sided Parlophone test pressing 
features From Me To You and Thank You Girl with an original 
copy of the EP (2)  
 

£350-£400 

219 Beatles Airflite record box green measures 20cm x 21cm x 
13cm USA c.1964  
 

£125-£155 

220 Complete set of Yellow Submarine Primrose Confectionary 
Trading Cards  UK  c.1968 (50)  
 

£150-£200 

221 A very rare complete set of Sixty Six Anglo Confectionery 
Yellow Submarine trading cards. UK c.1968 (50)  
 

£600-£700 

222 Complete Set of four Blow Up Beatles Cartoon Figures c.1965  
 

£150-£200 

223 Set of four Original Beatles glasses each with individual group 
member colour decal & gold rim height approx 10cm each (4)  
 

£50-£300 

224 The Beatles Odeon/EMI promotional display board 1965 47cm 
x 35cm  
 

£225-£275 

225 Pete Best signed promotional picture and George Martin 
signed promotional picture (2)  

£70-£80 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

226 Eight Beatles music sheets and books, both group and solo (8)  
 

£90-£100 

227 Rare Spanish Beatles cut out portraits book C.1964  
 

£40-£50 

228 Seven original Beatles UK magazines including all four Pop 
Pics Specials(7)  
 

£30-£40 

229 Set of Five original Beatles guitar badges by Invicta Plastics 
UK c.1964 (5)  
 

£100-£120 

230 Original Beatles Handkerchief - black & green print UK c1964  
 

£20-£30 

231 Beatles 1964 Christmas fan club flexi record  
 

£40-£50 

232 The Beatles Boyfriend Extra Poster UK c.1964  
 

£30-£40 

233 The Beatles Revelle poster features the group in orange 
background. UK c.1964  
 

£40-£50 

234 The Beatles Fan Club Night at The Cavern Handbill 5th 
April 1962 signed multiple times by The Beatles John 
Lennon x 3, Paul McCartney x 3,  George Harrison x 3 and 
Pete Best x 2  
 

£5500-£7000 

235 An original Beatles photograph given to fan club members at 
Cavern club fan club night 5th April 1962  (see lot 234) 
 

£40-£50 

236 Small Sheet of Blue paper signed by John Lennon “To 
Audrey Love”. c.1963  
 

£600-£700 

237 Silver Disc engraved “Awarded To THE BEATLES for their 
APPLE recording of THE BALLAD OF JOHN AND YOKO” 
mounted with Parlophone Beatles promotional card. The 
seller’s father worked at EMI and was given this when he left 
the company. c.1968 UK  
 

£350-£400 

238 Ringo Starr Postcards From The Boys paperback book signed 
on inside page by Ringo first name only  
 

£140-£150 

239 Beatles Love Me Do red label single signed on A-side by 
the Beatles signatures where obtained at Dawsons Music 
Shop Widnes on 6th October 1962, the day after the record 
was released  

£6500-£7500 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

240 Black knitted scarf from the Beatles dressing room. Scarf 
was obtained 10th April 1963 Majestic Ballroom 
Birkenhead. Scarf is similar to those worn by members of 
the group on the cover of Beatles For Sale. Comes with 
detailed letter of how the scarf was obtained  
 

£1200-£1400 

241 One Pair of Brutus Patch Jeans 100% Cotton Size 30 
formerly the property of Cynthia Lennon having previously 
belonged to John Lennon. These were given to Brenda 
Haddon by Cynthia Lennon and are accompanied with a 
letter stating such.  
 

£1800-£2000 

242 One Pink cape worn by Cynthia Lennon trimmed with 
ostrich feathers, formerly the property of Cynthia Lennon. 
This was given to Brenda Haddon by Cynthia Lennon and 
is accompanied with a letter stating such . 
 

£350-£400 

243 The Beatles The Night Of The Hundred Stars programme 
London Palladium 23rd July 1964  
 

£150-£175 

244 Paul McCartney signed piece of lined note paper with 
doodle with a photograph of Paul with the vendor (2)  
 

£225-£300 

245 Paul McCartney & Ringo Starr signatures Paul adding 
Beatles framed and mounted with picture  
 

£450-£500 

246 Rare Apple Records promotional Bank of Apple One Million 
Pound note  
 

£100-£150 

247 Three bottles of Windsor & Newton drawing ink used in the 
preparation of John Lennon’s two books. Formerly the property 
of Dot Jarrett who was John Lennon’s Housekeeper at 
Tittenhurst Park and were given to her from the desk of John 
Lennon with letter of provenance (3)  
 

£150-£200 

248 The Beatles A Hard Days Night promotional flat fully 
signed by The Beatles. These where given to the flight 
crew when The Beatles returned to Liverpool for the 
premiere of A Hard Days Night on 10th July 1964. The flat 
has been damaged and is torn in half causing some 
damage to the signatures.  
 

£3000-£3500 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

249 The Beatles Christmas Fan Club album complete with original 
mailing envelope. Envelope has been signed by Freda Kelly 
the Beatles fan club secretary. The album was given to the 
postman who delivered the mail to the Liverpool Beatles Fan 
Club office UK c.1970  
 

£350-£400 

250 The Beatles UK 1967 fan club poster complete with original 
mailing envelope. Measures 76cm x 51cm  
 

£40-£50 

251 Beatles UK 1968 fan club poster Measures 76cm x 51cm  
 

£40-£50 

252 Beatles UK 1969 fan club poster Measures 76cm x 51cm  
 

£40-£50 

253 Original Apple promotional poster for Let It Be features other 
Beatles albums. Measures 102cm x 76cm UK c.1970  
 

£100-£120 

254 Paul McCartney Fujiya Japanese Poster 76.2cm x 101.6cm  
 

£25-£35 

255 The Beatles Sgt Pepper Launch Party Fujiya Japanese Poster 
76.2cm x 101.6cm 
 

£25-£35 

256 Beatles Magical Mystery Tour Fujiya Poster 35.5cm x 101.6cm  
 

£25-£35 

257 Beatles 1967 Poole Fujiya Japanese Poster 35.5cm x 101.6cm  
 

£25-£35 

258 Two original John Lennon Fat Budgie cards complete with 
envelopes. Sold by Oxfam 12.5cm x 10.1cm (c)1964 (2)  
 

£35-£45 

259 Set of Beatles signatures with Acker Bilk on lined paper 
with dedications to Margaret. Framed and mounted c.1962 
 

£3000-£3200 

260 Beatles Big In Germany Limited Edition Genesis Publications 
Limited Edition No 981/1750  
 

£100-£150 

261 Golden Dreams by Max Scheler & Astrid Kirchherr Limited 
Edition Genesis Publications No 1069/2500  
 

£130-£150 

262 Sometime In New York City Limited Edition Genesis 
Publications 2493/3500 signed by Yoko Ono & Bob Gruen 
Published  
 

£175-£225 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

263 The Beatles In Germany Box Set Limited Edition No 360/1000 
includes piece of Star Club Stage  
 

£65-£75 

264 Beatles Summer of Love boxset limited Edition No180/2000  
 

£30-£40 

265 Beatles River Group cards, complete collection plus binder, 
USA c1993 (220 cards in set)  
 

£50-£60 

266 The Beatles Limited 1964 UK fan club magazine plus two 
original USA Fanclub Booklets 1970 &1971 (3)  
 

£30-£40 

267 Four Beatles original paperbacks all relating to Beatles movies 
including How I Won The War. All UK 1964 to 1968 (4)  
 

£30-£40 

268 Large bronze effect bust of 1964 era John Lennon on wooden 
plinth 
 

£250-£300 

269 Twenty original Pop Weekly magazines all with Beatles on 
front covers between 1963-1964 (20)  
 

£50-£60 

270 Gerry And The Pacemakers original How Do You Like It album 
signed by Gerry Marsden  
 

£30-£40 

271 The Beatles No5 Japanese Apple edition album signed by 
photographer Robert Whitaker. 
 

£45-£55 

272 Silver Beatles print limited edition signed by Pete Best framed 
and glazed  
 

£50-£60 

273 The Beatles framed and mounted reproduction Kaiserkeller 
poster signed by Pete Best, Bruno Koschmider, Tony Sheridan 
and poster designer E Ross.  
 

£80-£125 

274 John Lennon promotional display board featuring Bob Gruen 
photograph from 1975. This was specially commission for the 
Mathew Street Gallery 182cm x 122cm  
 

£200-£250 

275 John Lennon & Yoko Ono Double Fantasy era photograph 
framed. Measures 123cm x 94cm  
 

£100-£200 



LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

276 Promotional Banner for Beatles Exhibition features Robert 
Whitaker, Astrid Kirchherr, Klaus Voormann  and Bill Zygmant 
measures 119cm x 198cm  
 

£80-£100 

277 The Beatles Anthology video USA Promotional display stand 
complete with shipping box  
 

£20-£40 

278 Original Prototype Beatles teapot features Beatles figures on lid 
c.1995  
 

£100-£120 

279 Beatles Yellow Submarine promotional display board c.1999  
 

£20-£30 

280 Beatles Grey Collarless Jacket size 48 chest  
  

£40-£50 

281 John Lennon The Family limited edition print No 539/3000 
Marigold Ent. 1988 Measures 90cm x 61cm  
 

£150-£175 

282 A collection six of Beatles promotional fly posters each 
measuring approx 3ft x 5ft (6)  
 

£30-£40 

283 The Beatles 1962-66 & 1967-70 promotional display board for 
release of Compact Discs  
 

£30-£40 

284 The Beatles Pod Pen promotional display stand. 
 

£20-£30 

285 The Cavern 1960 Liverpool Jazz Festival Programme features 
Ringo Starr with Rory Storm and The Hurricanes. 
 

£70-£90 

286 Six original Yellow Submarine Anglo Confectionery trading 
cards numbers 2, 5, 6, 7, 11, 12 UK c.1968 (6)  
 

£50-£60 

287 Six original Yellow Submarine Anglo Confectionery trading 
cards numbers 5, 30, 61, 62, 64, 65  UK c.1968 (6)  
 

£50-£60 

288 Six original Yellow Submarine Anglo Confectionery trading 
cards numbers 5, 7, 19, 27, 29, 61  UK c.1968 (6)  
 

£50-£60 

289 Nine original Beatles USA Fan Club black and white 
photographs dated 1968(3) & 1969(6) 20cm x 25cm (9)  
 

£70-£80 

290 A small collection of eight Beatles UK fan club items (8)  
 

£30-£40 

LOT DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE 

291 Astrid Kirchherr black and white self portrait photographic print 
from original negative signed on reverse 24cm x 18cm  
 

£100-£150 

292 Klaus Voormann black and white photograph by Astrid 
Kirchherr 24 x18 signed on reverse  
 

£100-£150 

293 Original Cavern Club Membership form, 1964 Cavern Club 
Christmas Card and Compliments Slip together with a Ticket 
for All Nite Beat Boat (4)  
 

£100-£120 

294 John Lennon & Yoko Ono print collection copyright Stitching, 
Holland (13 Bag One Prints) c.1980  
 

£100-£120 

295 Original Handbill for Helping Hand Marathon, Philadelphia with 
guest John Lennon 18th May 1975  
 

£30-£40 

296 Set of six Beatles Fan Club horseshoe pins Holland c.1964 (6)  
 

£55-£60 

297 A rare Beatleopaedia complete with original mailing envelope 
UK c.1964  
 

£20-£30 

298 The Beatles Revelle poster featuring Dezo Hoffman 
photograph of The Beatles in Victorian bathing costumes  
 

£30-£40 

299 Linda McCartney 1985 MPL Calendar  
  

£15-£20 


